Product Features
• Fully compliant with:
o IEC 62439-3 HSR (High-availability Seamless Redundancy)
o IEC 62439-3 PRP (Parallel Redundancy Protocol)
• Supports:
o 2 X 100/1000Base-X SFP
o Single HSR/PRP Redundancy Box (RedBox),
(single QuadBox configuration—future implementation)

or 100-240VAC (Nom), 85-264VAC (Oper)
D | | | | DIN Mount
P | | | | Panel Mounting
N | | | | No Mounting Hardware
2GSFP 2GSFP | | 2 X 100/1000Base-X SFP (Blank no
optical transceivers*)
2GSFP | 2 X 100/1000Base-X SFP (Blank no
optical transceivers*)
C1 Conformal Coating
* See Accessories List for SFP Transceiver Pricing; SFPs are to be ordered separately; If copper ports are required, use approved copper SFPs.
NOTE 1: HV option is not available in the Slim version.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
WORKS WITH
PORTS 1-4        PORTS 5-6
SFP-SGMII-TX SFP 10/100/1000Mbps TX RJ45, SGMII Transceiver 100m, -40°C to +85°C
SFP100-SGMII-MM SFP 100Mbps SGMII, Multimode LC Transceiver 2km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000-MM-550 SFP 1Gbps Multimode LC Transceiver 550m, 850nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000-MM-2 SFP 1Gbps Multimode LC Transceiver 2km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000-SM-10 SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 10km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000-SM-20 SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 20km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000-SM-40 SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 40km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000-SM-60 SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 60km, 1550nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000-SM-80 SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 80km, 1550nm, -40°C to +85°C
SUPPORTED SFPS FOR THE iRBX6GF
•
•
•